Table S9  Pairwise estimates of ST for nuclear-encoded APN54.  Boldface values indicate NEP versus NWP population comparisons.

	
	ERI
	KHO
	STA
	PET
	KOD
	COR
	JUN

	ERI
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	

	KHO
	0.200
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	STA
	0.094
	-0.151
	-
	
	
	
	

	PET
	0.470*
	0.409*
	0.419*
	-
	
	
	

	KOD
	0.377
	0.308*
	0.265*
	0.501*
	-
	
	

	COR
	0.094
	0.209
	0.143
	0.461*
	-0.061
	-
	

	JUN
	0.010
	0.261
	0.143
	0.519*
	0.347
	0.020
	-



* P < 0.05.  
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